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DIVISION OF ENROLLMENT MANAGEMENT AND STUDENT AFFAIRS

Mocs Adventure Camp Scholarship Application

Application Information:

The application may be emailed, mailed, or hand-delivered. The application, a
copy of the most recent tax filing, and the letter of recommendation must all be
submitted for the application to be considered. All application materials will be
kept confidential. Questions on the scholarship application process should be
directed to Craig Gosnell, Assistant Director of Programs and
Engagement. (423) 425-5682 (Office) or Craig-Gosnell@utc.edu

Email - Application materials should be emailed to Craig Gosnell at Craig-
Gosnell@utc.edu

Mail - Application materials should be mailed to:

The University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Campus Recreation

C/O Craig Gosnell

601 East 5th Street

Chattanooga, TN 37405

Hand Delivered -

The University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Aquatic & Recreation Center

601 East 5th Street

Chattanooga, TN 37405

Office Hours: 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Monday - Friday

Parent/Guardian Information:

First Name: Email Address:

Last Name: Phone Number:

Address: Zip Code:

State: City: Annual Household Income:

Please list all financial circumstances that you would like considered as a basis for awarding this
scholarship:
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Camper Information:

Camper First Name: Age:

Camper Last Name: Rising Grade:

Has your child ever been suspended/expelled from school or another summer camp program?

] Yes
1 No

If yes, please explain:

Session Information:

Please place the following sessions in your preferred preference. (#1 being your top choice and
#7 being your last choice)

___ Session # 1 — Water Week — Monday June 6" — Friday June 10""

_____ Session # 2 — Mocs Week — Monday June 13" — Friday June 17%"

____ Session # 3 — Super Hero Week — Monday June 20% — Friday June 24%"

_____ Session # 4 — Sports Week — Monday June 27" — Friday July 1™

____ Session # 5 — Outdoor Adventure Week — Monday July 11" — Friday July 15™
___ Session # 6 — International Week — Monday July 18" — Friday July 22
_____ Session # 7 — Beach Week — Monday July 25" — Friday July 29t

Additional Information:

How would your child benefit from attending UTC Campus Recreation’s Mocs Adventure
Camp?

Additional information you would like to share:




